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2T IEEE 802.3 10Base-T, IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX/100Base-FX

RJ-45 Port Interface 10/100 Mbps TP 1port , Auto-Negotiation, Auto MDI/MDI-X

Optic Port Interface 100 Mbps 1port(ST/SC HHE), d=2E : 9/125um

DIP Switch Interface Internal, Auto-Negotiation, 10/100 Mbps, Full/Half Duples, LLCF on/off
Indicators(LEDs) Power, Link, Activity, FDX/HDX

HEHE 100 Mbps

2H|HH 27 W

Mx|ury CHEY, MEINNREY

Input Voltage DC 5V, 2A SMPS OF&HH

Dimensions W71 x D94 x H26 mm
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